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Single Point Automatic Lubrication:

Deliver reliable, precise, 
cost-effective, and cost 
saving lubricant dosage 
with Perma Automatic 
Lubricators filled with 
LUBRIPLATE greases 
or oils.
Lubrication just got easier and safer with Perma Automatic 
Lubricators.  As an alternative method of lubrication, Perma 
Automatic Lubricators are ideal for applications such as con-
veyors, electric motors, pumps, fans, and blowers.  All models 
of Perma lubricators are available ready to install and are pre-
filled with a variety of premium LUBRIPLATE greases or oils.  
Perma lubricators are fully programmable and will consistently 
lubricate critical machine components.  The lubricators are cost 
effective reducing maintenance time, lowering labor costs, and 
improving workplace safety.

Single point lubricators available from Perma include the CLAS-
SIC, FUTURA, NOVA, STAR VARIO, STAR CONTROL TIME, 
and STAR CONTROL IMPULSE.  The single point lubricators are 
able to dispense greases that do not exceed an NLGI 2 rating 
as well as oils.

Typical Applications:
1. Perma STAR VARIO is very suitable for conveyors, 
    electric motors, pumps, fans and blowers.

2. Perma CLASSIC and FUTURA are very suitable for 
    conveyors.

3. Perma FLEX is very suitable for pumps, fans, and blowers.

4. Perma NOVA is very suitable for electric motors, fans, 
    and blowers.
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          CLASSIC                                     FUTURA                              FLEX 30cc            FLEX 125cc                                     NOVA                                    STAR VARIO G2                             STAR CONTROL 

Perma automatic lubricators provide clean, safe, reliable and consistent machinery lubrication around the clock. 
They are fully programmable and deliver the right amount of lubricant consistently, day after day, week 
after week. A wide range of types and sizes are available to meet your exact needs. All come pre-filled, 
ready to install. They save time and labor costs.
Only select products are available in Perma Lubricators. 
Check the bottom of chart for lubricant availability. 
Part Numbers - Add the desired Perma Package 
Part Number Suffix listed on the chart to the end 
of the desired Lubriplate Product Part Number.

PERMA 
MODEL
CLASSIC

CLASSIC

CLASSIC

CLASSIC

FUTURA

FUTURA

FUTURA

FUTURA

FLEX

FLEX

FLEX

NOVA

NOVA LC REFILL KIT

STAR VARIO G2

STAR VARIO G2

STAR VARIO G2

STAR CONTROL

STAR CONTROL

STAR CONTROL

STAR LC REFILL KIT

STAR LC REFILL KIT

STAR LC REFILL KIT

LUBRIPLATE PRODUCTS AVAILABLE IN PERMA LUBRICATORS

PETROLEUM-BASED
GREASES

SYNTHETIC 
GREASES

OILS**

FOOD GRADE GREASES NSF H-1

SYNTHETIC FG GREASES NSF H-1 

FOOD GRADE OILS** NSF H-1

SYNTHETIC FG FLUIDS** NSF H-1

1 Month (Activator Screw)

3 Month (Activator Screw)

6 Month (Activator Screw)

12 Month (Activator Screw)

1 Month (Activator Screw)

3 Month (Activator Screw)

6 Month (Activator Screw)

12 Month (Activator Screw)

1 to 12 Mo. Programmable (Dial Select)

1 to 12 Mo. Programmable (Dial Select)

1 to 12 Mo. Programmable (Dial Select)

Programmable Electronic (Push Button)

-

1, 3, 6, 12 Mo. Programmable

1, 3, 6, 12 Mo. Programmable

1, 3, 6, 12 Mo. Programmable

Based on 100 Machine Hours

Based on 100 Machine Hours

Based on 100 Machine Hours

-

-

-

120 cc

120 cc

120 cc

120 cc

120 cc

120 cc

120 cc

120 cc

30 cc

60 cc

125 cc

130 cc

130 cc

60 cc

120 cc

250 cc

60 cc

120 cc

250 cc

60 cc

120 cc

250 cc

-101

-103

-106

-112

-201

-203

-206

-212

-229

-230

-231

-130

-131

-460

-412

-425

-560

-512

-525

-660

-612

-625

65 PSI

65 PSI

65 PSI

65 PSI

65 PSI

65 PSI

65 PSI

65 PSI

73 PSI

73 PSI

73 PSI

90 PSI

-

75 PSI

75 PSI

75 PSI

75 PSI

75 PSI

75 PSI

-

-

-

Metal Housing

Metal Housing

Metal Housing 

Metal Housing 

Transparent Plastic Housing 

Transparent Plastic Housing 

Transparent Plastic Housing 

Transparent Plastic Housing

Transparent Plastic Housing - Control Dial on Top

Transparent Plastic Housing - Control Dial on Top

Transparent Plastic Housing - Control Dial on Top

LCD Display, Integrated Temperature Compensation

Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled NOVA LC Unit

LCD Display, Push Button Settings, Battery Operated

LCD Display, Push Button Settings, Battery Operated

LCD Display, Push Button Settings, Battery Operated

PLC Controlled / 12-30 Volts DC

PLC Controlled / 12-30 Volts DC

PLC Controlled / 12-30 Volts DC

Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LC Unit - Battery Pack

Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LC Unit - Battery Pack

Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LC Unit - Battery Pack

VOLUME SIZE OUTPUT RATE PRESSURE BUILD-UP FEATURES / DETAILS PERMA PACKAGE
PART NO. SUFFIX

No. 176 Pt. No. L0054-,  630-AA Pt. No. L0067-,  630-AAA Pt. No. L0068-,  730-0 Pt. No. L0083-,  730-1 Pt. No. L0084-,  730-2 Pt. No. L0085-,  930-AA Pt. No. L0096-
1200-2 Pt. No. L0102-,   1240 Pt. No. L0105-,   1241 Pt. No. L0104-,   1242 Pt. No. L0106-,   1444 Pt. No. L0227-,   1551 Pt. No. L0165-,   1552 Pt. No. L0166-    
3000 Pt. No. L0108-,    EMB Pt. No. L0148-,    HIGH TEMP Pt. No. L0161-,    MAG-00 Pt. No. L0186-,    MAG-1 Pt. No. L0189-,   X-357 Pt. No. L0149-  

POLY HP-2 Pt. No. L0191-,  SYN-1600 Pt. No. L0300-,   SYN-1601 Pt. No. L0301-,   SYN-1602 Pt. No. L0302-,   SYN-3001 Pt. No. L0315-,   SYN-EMB Pt. No. L0335-
SYNXTREME HD-1 Pt. No. L0402-,   SYNXTREME HD-2 Pt. No. L0401-,   SYNXTREME HD-2/220 Pt. No. L0312-  

CHAIN & CABLE FLUID Pt. No. L0135-,   CHAIN & CABLE HEAVY Pt. No. L0136-,   SPO-222 Pt. No. L0242-,   SPO-233 Pt. No. L0243-,

CLEARPLEX-2 Pt. No. L0351-,  FGL-0 Pt. No. L0230-,  FGL-1 Pt. No. L0231-,  FGL-2 Pt. No. L0232-,  FML-1 Pt. No. L0144-,  FML-2 Pt. No. L0145-,  PURE TAC Pt. No. L0236-

SFL-00 Pt. No. L0195-, SFL-0 Pt. No. L0196-, SFL-1 Pt. No. L0197-,  SYNXTREME FG-0 Pt. No. L0307-, SYNXTREME FG-1 Pt. No. L0306-, SYNXTREME FG-2 Pt. No. L0305-

FMO-85-AW Pt. No. L0880-,    FMO-200-AW Pt. No. L0881-,    FMO-350-AW Pt. No. L0882-

SFGO ULTRA 32 Pt. No. L0915-,    SFGO ULTRA 220 Pt. No. L0985-,    SYN-H1-220 Pt. No. L0779-

Perma Single Point Automatic Lubricators


