PREVENTS WEAR and CORROSION SUPER-LUBRICATION

Lubri-Topics



Single Point Automatic Lubrication:

Deliver reliable, precise, cost-effective, and cost saving lubricant dosage with Perma Automatic Lubricators filled with LUBRIPLATE greases or oils.

Lubrication just got easier and safer with Perma Automatic Lubricators. As an alternative method of lubrication, Perma Automatic Lubricators are ideal for applications such as conveyors, electric motors, pumps, fans, and blowers. All models of Perma lubricators are available ready to install and are prefilled with a variety of premium LUBRIPLATE greases or oils. Perma lubricators are fully programmable and will consistently lubricate critical machine components. The lubricators are cost effective reducing maintenance time, lowering labor costs, and improving workplace safety.

Single point lubricators available from Perma include the CLAS-SIC, FUTURA, NOVA, STAR VARIO, STAR CONTROL TIME, and STAR CONTROL IMPULSE. The single point lubricators are able to dispense greases that do not exceed an NLGI 2 rating as well as oils.

Typical Applications:

- **1. Perma STAR VARIO** is very suitable for conveyors, electric motors, pumps, fans and blowers.
- Perma CLASSIC and FUTURA are very suitable for conveyors.
- **3. Perma FLEX** is very suitable for pumps, fans, and blowers.
- **4. Perma NOVA** is very suitable for electric motors, fans, and blowers.

Perma Single Point Automatic Lubricators



Perma automatic lubricators provide clean, safe, reliable and consistent machinery lubrication around the clock. They are fully programmable and deliver the right amount of lubricant consistently, day after day, week after week. A wide range of types and sizes are available to meet your exact needs. All come pre-filled, ready to install. They save time and labor costs.

Only select products are available in Perma Lubricators. Check the bottom of chart for lubricant availability.

Part Numbers - Add the desired Perma Package Part Number Suffix listed on the chart to the end of the desired Lubriplate Product Part Number.















CLASSIC

FUTURA

FLEX 30cc

FLEX 125cc

NOVA

STAR VARIO G2

STAR CONTROL

PERMA MODEL	VOLUME SIZE	OUTPUT RATE	PRESSURE BUILD-UP	FEATURES / DETAILS	PERMA PACKAGE PART NO. SUFFIX	
CLASSIC	120 cc	1 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Metal Housing	-101	
CLASSIC	120 cc	3 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Metal Housing	-103	
CLASSIC	120 cc	6 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Metal Housing	-106	
CLASSIC	120 cc	12 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Metal Housing	-112	
FUTURA	120 cc	1 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Transparent Plastic Housing	-201	
FUTURA	120 cc	3 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Transparent Plastic Housing	-203	
FUTURA	120 cc	6 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Transparent Plastic Housing	-206	
FUTURA	120 cc	12 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Transparent Plastic Housing	-212	
FLEX	30 cc	1 to 12 Mo. Programmable (Dial Selec	t) 73 PSI	Transparent Plastic Housing - Control Dial on Top	-229	
FLEX	60 cc	1 to 12 Mo. Programmable (Dial Selec	t) 73 PSI	Transparent Plastic Housing - Control Dial on Top	-230	
FLEX	125 cc	1 to 12 Mo. Programmable (Dial Selec	t) 73 PSI	Transparent Plastic Housing - Control Dial on Top	-231	
NOVA	130 сс	Programmable Electronic (Push Butto	n) 90 PSI	LCD Display, Integrated Temperature Compensation	-130	
NOVA LC REFILL KIT	130 сс	-	-	Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled NOVA LC Unit	-131	
STAR VARIO G2	60 cc	1, 3, 6, 12 Mo. Programmable	75 PSI	LCD Display, Push Button Settings, Battery Operated	-460	
STAR VARIO G2	120 cc	1, 3, 6, 12 Mo. Programmable	75 PSI	LCD Display, Push Button Settings, Battery Operated	-412	
STAR VARIO G2	250 cc	1, 3, 6, 12 Mo. Programmable	75 PSI	LCD Display, Push Button Settings, Battery Operated	-425	
STAR CONTROL	60 cc	Based on 100 Machine Hours	75 PSI	PLC Controlled / 12-30 Volts DC	-560	
STAR CONTROL	120 cc	Based on 100 Machine Hours	75 PSI	PLC Controlled / 12-30 Volts DC	-512	
STAR CONTROL	250 cc	Based on 100 Machine Hours	75 PSI	PLC Controlled / 12-30 Volts DC	-525	
STAR LC REFILL KIT	60 cc	-	-	Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LC Unit - Battery Pack	-660	
STAR LC REFILL KIT	120 cc	-	-	Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LC Unit - Battery Pack	-612	
STAR LC REFILL KIT	250 cc	-	-	Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LC Unit - Battery Pack	-625	
		LUBRIPLATE PRODUC	TS AVAILABLE IN	PERMA LUBRICATORS		
PETROLEUM-BASED GREASES	120	No. 176 Pt. No. L0054-, 630-AA Pt. No. L0067-, 630-AAA Pt. No. L0068-, 730-0 Pt. No. L0083-, 730-1 Pt. No. L0084-, 730-2 Pt. No. L0085-, 930-AA Pt. No. L0096-1200-2 Pt. No. L0102-, 1240 Pt. No. L0105-, 1241 Pt. No. L0104-, 1242 Pt. No. L0106-, 1444 Pt. No. L0227-, 1551 Pt. No. L0165-, 1552 Pt. No. L0166-3000 Pt. No. L0108-, EMB Pt. No. L0148-, HIGH TEMP Pt. No. L0161-, MAG-00 Pt. No. L0186-, MAG-1 Pt. No. L0189-, X-357 Pt. No. L0149-				
SYNTHETIC GREASES		.Y HP-2 Pt. No. L0191-, SYN-1600 Pt. No. L0 IXTREME HD-1 Pt. No. L0402-, SYNXTREM		0301-, SYN-1602 Pt. No. L0302-, SYN-3001 Pt. No. L0315-, : YNXTREME HD-2/220 Pt. No. L0312-	SYN-EMB Pt. No. L0335-	

PETROLEUM-BASED GREASES	No. 176 Pt. No. L0054-, 630-AA Pt. No. L0067-, 630-AAA Pt. No. L0068-, 730-0 Pt. No. L0083-, 730-1 Pt. No. L0084-, 730-2 Pt. No. L0085-, 930-AA Pt. No. L0096-1200-2 Pt. No. L0102-, 1240 Pt. No. L0105-, 1241 Pt. No. L0104-, 1242 Pt. No. L0106-, 1444 Pt. No. L0227-, 1551 Pt. No. L0165-, 1552 Pt. No. L0166-3000 Pt. No. L0108-, EMB Pt. No. L0148-, HIGH TEMP Pt. No. L0161-, MAG-00 Pt. No. L0186-, MAG-1 Pt. No. L0189-, X-357 Pt. No. L0149-
SYNTHETIC GREASES	POLY HP-2 Pt. No. L0191-, SYN-1600 Pt. No. L0300-, SYN-1601 Pt. No. L0301-, SYN-1602 Pt. No. L0302-, SYN-3001 Pt. No. L0315-, SYN-EMB Pt. No. L0335- SYNXTREME HD-1 Pt. No. L0402-, SYNXTREME HD-2 Pt. No. L0401-, SYNXTREME HD-2/220 Pt. No. L0312-
OILS**	CHAIN & CABLE FLUID Pt. No. L0135-, CHAIN & CABLE HEAVY Pt. No. L0136-, SPO-222 Pt. No. L0242-, SPO-233 Pt. No. L0243-,
FOOD GRADE GREASES NSF H-1	CLEARPLEX-2 Pt. No. L0351-, FGL-0 Pt. No. L0230-, FGL-1 Pt. No. L0231-, FGL-2 Pt. No. L0232-, FML-1 Pt. No. L0144-, FML-2 Pt. No. L0145-, PURETAC Pt. No. L0236-
SYNTHETIC FG GREASES NSF H-1	SFL-00 Pt. No. L0195-, SFL-0 Pt. No. L0196-, SFL-1 Pt. No. L0197-, SYNXTREME FG-0 Pt. No. L0307-, SYNXTREME FG-1 Pt. No. L0306-, SYNXTREME FG-2 Pt. No. L0305-
FOOD GRADE OILS** NSF H-1	FMO-85-AW Pt. No. L0880-, FMO-200-AW Pt. No. L0881-, FMO-350-AW Pt. No. L0882-
SYNTHETIC FG FLUIDS** NSF H-1	SFGO ULTRA 32 Pt. No. L0915-, SFGO ULTRA 220 Pt. No. L0985-, SYN-H1-220 Pt. No. L0779-